AGENDA
BOARD OF HEALTH
May 30, 2019

Minutes: Review Minutes from April 23, 2019
Variances: 120 Perryville Rd- Landmark

73 Simmons St- Landmark

78 County St- OSD

9 Katie Dr- Hutchins/Trowbridge

153 Peck St- Oakhill
Invoices:

Board of Health

Walnut Printing

Analytical Balance  $85.00

Analytical Balance ~ $100.00

Analytical Balance  $85.00

W.B. Mason $52.23

W.B. Mason $79.93
Transfer Station

United Site Service  $133.86

$832.00 (punch cards)

MTG Disposal $6342.86
National Grid $429.80
ATC $5265.00
Walnut Printing $446.00
Flynn Pest Control  $30.00

United Site Service

$133.86



Permits:
Food-Renewal
F19-53
Installer New
119-63
Stable Renewal
H19-134
H19-135
H19-136
H19-137
H19-138
H19-139
H19-140
H19-141
H19-142
H19-143
H19-144
Swimming Pool

SW19-03

Old Business:

Love & Sweets

Jason Haskell

Allyson Proulx
Dina Savoie
Joan Caouette
Sherri Savoy
Nicole Grenon
Anne Holman
Kerri Arruda
Aaron Morrison
Jodie Rebello
Dennis Hazel

Anne Petersen

Girl Scouts of SE New England

319 Tremont St-Chartley Plaza

New Business:

Nurses Monthly Report

Health Agent’s Monthly Report

All Clear Septic & Wastewater

Hidden Pond Farm

Journey’s Haven
Fancy Bear Stable
The Grove

Spring Garden Farm

Rebello Farms

Wolf Plain Brook Farm

Rosasharn Farm

Promising Acres



