AGENDA BOARD OF HEALTH May 30, 2019

Minutes: Review Minutes from April 23, 2019

Variances: 120 Perryville Rd- Landmark

73 Simmons St- Landmark

78 County St-OSD

9 Katie Dr- Hutchins/Trowbridge

153 Peck St- Oakhill

Invoices:

Board of Health

Analytical Balance \$85.00

Analytical Balance \$100.00

Analytical Balance \$85.00

W.B. Mason \$52.23

W.B. Mason \$79.93

Transfer Station

United Site Service \$133.86

Walnut Printing \$832.00 (punch cards)

MTG Disposal \$6342.86

National Grid \$429.80

ATC \$5265.00

Walnut Printing \$446.00

Flynn Pest Control \$30.00

United Site Service \$133.86

Permits:

Food-Renewal			
F19-53	Love & Sweets		
Installer New			
119-63	Jason Haskell	All Clear Septic & Wastewater	
Stable Renewal			
H19-134	Allyson Proulx	Hidden Pond Farm	
H19-135	Dina Savoie		
H19-136	Joan Caouette		
H19-137	Sherri Savoy	Journey's Haven	
H19-138	Nicole Grenon	Fancy Bear Stable	
H19-139	Anne Holman	The Grove	
H19-140	Kerri Arruda	Spring Garden Farm	
H19-141	Aaron Morrison		
H19-142	Jodie Rebello	Rebello Farms	
H19-143	Dennis Hazel	Wolf Plain Brook Farm	
H19-144	Anne Petersen	Rosasharn Farm	
Swimming Pool			
SW19-03	Girl Scouts of SE New England Pro		Promising Acres

Old Business:

319 Tremont St-Chartley Plaza

New Business:

Nurses Monthly Report

Health Agent's Monthly Report